
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MEDICINE	COMMUNITY	&	RESEARCH	2024-07-01	to	2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $277.12
2024-07-02 Amazon txn_YRH9aex -$100.00 $177.12
2024-07-02 GOFUNDME	PAYOUT txn_wNHKm8x $609.02 $786.14
2024-07-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	7/1	to	7/7 txn_wNHKmZ0 -$42.63 $743.51
2024-07-10 Transfer	to	HCB	Operations txn_gnHEVvg -$24.76 $718.75
2024-07-15 GOFUNDME	PAYOUT txn_OXHVp0m $19.12 $737.87
2024-07-17 Wix.com txn_78HBkv4 -$23.00 $714.87
2024-07-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	7/15	to	7/21 txn_evHzVRw -$1.34 $713.53
2024-07-28 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_MNHJzPR -$171.18 $542.35
2024-07-29 AMAZON.COM,	INC.	PAYMENTS txn_rYH47Vn $16.47 $558.82
2024-07-31 Transfer	to	The	Innovative	STEMagazine txn_evHzOGe -$300.00 $258.82

WITHDRAWN:	$662.91.	DEPOSITED:	$644.61. $258.82

Medicine	Community	&	Research	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Medicine	Community	&	Research's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


